PL009249
PL009251
PL009258
PL009259
PL009260
PL009252

PL009253

PL009247

PL009248

PL009257

PL009250

PL009255

PL009261

PL009256

GREEN AVEW 143
WESTMINSTER PL 152
ANTLERDR 1101
ANTLERDR 1105
ANTLERDR 1109
WESTMINSTER PL 152

WESTMINSTER AVE W 130

MAIN ST 1848 101

NANAIMO AVE E 67

DEER PL 158

WESTMINSTER AVE W 813

ELLIS ST 200

GOVERNMENT ST 2025

CEDARRD 2764

2022 Planning Statistics
Applications Received

I LRl pentictona

January 1, 2022 to January 31, 2022

Folder New Lots/New Units
Number Street ApplicationType Subject Proposed

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

LIQUOR REVIEWS

LIQUOR REVIEWS

LIQUOR REVIEWS
PHASED STRATA SUBDIVISION
REZONING

SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

SUBDIVISION

Triplex and Fourplex 7 Units
Carriage House 1 Unit
Duplex 2 Units
Duplex 2 Units
Duplex 2 Units
Height of Carriage House

Food Primary Occupant
Load - Meeples and
Milkshakes

Food Primary Occupant
Load Review-Earls

Liquor Primary-New
Outdoor Patio

2-Phase Strata Subdivision
CD Zone for Mixed Use
Residential and Commercial
Fascia x 3; 1 x Projecting
Sign - Highway 97 Brewery
New - 2 x Fascia - "Myers
Automotive"

Lot Line Adjustment

Page 1 of 2



Summary:

BELIVETY BELIIETY YTD YTD
Application Type 2022 2021 2022 2021
0 0 0 0

ALR

Development Permit 5 7 5 7
Rezone 1 1 1 1

OCP Amendment 0 0 0 0
Strata Conv 0 0 0 0
Subdivision 2 1 2 1

Variance Permit 1 3 1 3

Board of Variance 0 0 0 0
Temp. Use Permit 0 0 0 0
Sign Permits 2 4 2 4
Cannabis Retail Stores 0 0 0 0
Liquor Reviews* 3 0 3 0
Total 14 16 14 16

*Liquor Review applications are included with Planning Dept. statistics commencing June 2021.

Proposed Units/Lots Summary:

New Residential New Lot
Month Units Proposed Proposed

January 14 0

Total 14 0

Digitally signed by Audrey Tanguay
u rey DN: cn=Audrey Tanguay, o=City of

Penticton, ou,

email=audrey.tanguay@penticton.ca

Ta n g u ay 'D(a:(g:A}DZZ.OZ.OS 08:46:58 -08'00"

Audrey Tanguay, Planning Manager

Page 2 of 2



		2022-02-08T08:46:58-0800
	Audrey Tanguay




