

2022 Planning Statistics Applications Received

penticton.ca

January 1, 2022 to January 31, 2022

Folder Number	Street	 ApplicationType	Subject	New Lots/New Units Proposed
PL009249	GREEN AVE W 143	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Triplex and Fourplex	7 Units
PL009251	WESTMINSTER PL 152	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Carriage House	1 Unit
PL009258	ANTLER DR 1101	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Duplex	2 Units
PL009259	ANTLER DR 1105	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Duplex	2 Units
PL009260	ANTLER DR 1109	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Duplex	2 Units
PL009252	WESTMINSTER PL 152	DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT	Height of Carriage House	
PL009253	WESTMINSTER AVE W 130	LIQUOR REVIEWS	Food Primary Occupant Load - Meeples and Milkshakes	
PL009247	MAIN ST 1848 101	LIQUOR REVIEWS	Food Primary Occupant Load Review-Earls	
PL009248	NANAIMO AVE E 67	LIQUOR REVIEWS	Liquor Primary-New Outdoor Patio	
PL009257	DEER PL 158	PHASED STRATA SUBDIVISION	2-Phase Strata Subdivision	
PL009250	WESTMINSTER AVE W 813	REZONING	CD Zone for Mixed Use Residential and Commercial	
PL009255	ELLIS ST 200	SIGN PERMIT	Fascia x 3; 1 x Projecting Sign - Highway 97 Brewery	
PL009261	GOVERNMENT ST 2025	SIGN PERMIT	New - 2 x Fascia - "Myers Automotive"	
PL009256	CEDAR RD 2764	SUBDIVISION	Lot Line Adjustment	

Summary:

	January	January	YTD	YTD
Application Type	2022	2021	2022	2021
ALR	0	0	0	0
Development Permit	5	7	5	7
Rezone	1	1	1	1
OCP Amendment	0	0	0	0
Strata Conv	0	0	0	0
Subdivision	2	1	2	1
Variance Permit	1	3	1	3
Board of Variance	0	0	0	0
Temp. Use Permit	0	0	0	0
Sign Permits	2	4	2	4
Cannabis Retail Stores	0	0	0	0
Liquor Reviews*	3	0	3	0
Total	14	16	14	16

^{*}Liquor Review applications are included with Planning Dept. statistics commencing June 2021.

Proposed Units/Lots Summary:

	New Residential	New Lot
Month	Units Proposed	Proposed
January	14	0
Total	14	0

Audrey Tanguay, Planning Manager